Snack Bar Pricing 2022-2023

Simple Simon's Pizza (Wednesday only)
Beef Jerky

Sparkling Ice, all flavors

Propel, all flavors

Switch, all flavors

Juice Slushy

Water, 20 oz.

Banana Bread, Chocolate Bread

Soft Pretzel w/Honey Mustard

Leftover Simple Simon's Pizza (Thursday only)

Cereal, all flavors

Bosco Stick, Cheese or Pizza

Muffin, Chocolate or Blueberry

Cinnamon Roll

Pumpkin Bread

Ice Cream Bar, Vanilla or Strawberry

Pop Tart

Chips (Doritos, Potato Chips, Cheetos, etc.)
Fruit Snacks

Cereal Bar (Rice Krispie Treat, Trix Bar, etc.)
Cookie, Sugar or Chocolate Chip

Fresh Fruit (Apple, Orange)

Juice (Apple, Grape, Orange)

Milk, Chocolate or White

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.35
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