## **Snack Bar Pricing 2022-2023**

Simple Simon's Pizza (Wednesday only)	\$2.00
Beef Jerky	\$1.50
Sparkling Ice, all flavors	\$1.50
Propel, all flavors	\$1.25
Switch, all flavors	\$1.00
Juice Slushy	\$1.00
Water, 20 oz.	\$1.00
Banana Bread, Chocolate Bread	\$1.00
Soft Pretzel w/Honey Mustard	\$1.00
Leftover Simple Simon's Pizza (Thursday only)	\$1.00
Cereal, all flavors	\$1.00
Bosco Stick, Cheese or Pizza	\$1.00
Muffin, Chocolate or Blueberry	\$0.75
Cinnamon Roll	\$0.75
Pumpkin Bread	\$0.75
Ice Cream Bar, Vanilla or Strawberry	\$0.75
Pop Tart	\$0.75
Chips (Doritos, Potato Chips, Cheetos, etc.)	\$0.75
Fruit Snacks	\$0.75
Cereal Bar (Rice Krispie Treat, Trix Bar, etc.)	\$0.75
Cookie, Sugar or Chocolate Chip	\$0.50
Fresh Fruit (Apple, Orange)	\$0.50
Juice (Apple, Grape, Orange)	\$0.50
Milk, Chocolate or White	\$0.35